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Ausrichter:

Unterschrift Heimmannschaft

0

Bemerkung:

100
Unterschrift Gastmannschaft

0,477 153 0,654

Disziplin:

Cadre 35/2

PPName, Vorname

Dreiband

Gastmannschaft:

GD Points

Lühring, Hinrich

0 0,882

0,625

0,375

2

Dammers, Heinz-Willi

Pelzer, Peter

0

0

0,225

0

Dienes, Dirk

2

2

2

Becker, Patrick

Zilken, Gerd

9

73

0,735

0,325

3025

40

0,7690,667

Unterschrift Turnierleitung

Lüttgen, Simon

Voßen, Daniel

25

30

15

13

26

8

Peter Pelzer

Name, Vorname

BC Winden 1

GD

34

40

39

Aufnahmen Points PP

Endergebnis:

Matchpunkte:

Partiepunkte:

Spielvorgaben:

  Points / AN: 

  MGD von - bis:  

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Spielklassen:

    Turnierlokal:  An der Kuhbrücke, DNBSC Düren 58 Datum:

30 / 40

0,450 - 0,749

10.02.2017

Heimmannschaft:

BSC Düren 58

Stand: 16.10.2016

Kreissportwart Mannschaft

Dirk Dienes

Tel.: 0171-6583702

Em@il: BKVDN-Dienes@gmx.de


